



30 Mumford Place  
Balcatta WA 6021  
08 9201 8777  
ABN: 45 210 336 609  
qa@culpepers.com.au  
www.culpepers.com.au

PRODUCT INFORMATION  
**Thai Seasoning**  
Issued: 16/11/2023

### **Product**

Thai Seasoning

### **Ingredient List**

Rice flour, Salt, Sugar, Dehydrated vegetables, Coconut Milk Powder (coconut milk, maltodextrin, sodium caseinate), Herbs and Spices, Herb extract (Spearmint), Food Acid(330), Lemon Flavour (Maltodextrin, thickener (1420), corn syrup solids, natural flavour), Spice extract (Oleoresin turmeric, (471)), Flavour enhancer (635), Yeast extracts, Canola Oil, Thiamine.

### **Country of Origin**

Packed in Australia  
from at least 50% Australian ingredients

### **Allergen Status**

Contains ingredients manufactured from SOY and MILK.

### **GMO Status**

This product is non GM

### **Storage Requirements**

Store in a cool dry place away from direct sunlight,  
toxic chemicals, odours, vermin and insect infestation.

### **Shelf Life**

If stored as advised, shelf life is 54 weeks from date of packing.

### **Nutrition Information (per 100g)**

Energy	1,250.0	KJ
Protein	5.8	g
Fat, Total	7.2	g
- saturated	4.1	g
Carbohydrate	50.4	g
- sugars	25.0	g
Sodium	8,500.0	g

### **Pack Size**

600g	Canisters
1kg	Bag
500g	Bag
kg	Bag

### **Product Code**

CTHAISEAS.600
THAI1
THAI.500
THAI

### **Barcode**

9325471007688
9325471006667
9325471001617

*The information contained in this specification is based on data considered to be accurate and reliable as at the date of the specification to the best of the supplier's knowledge and belief. It is user's obligation to determine the safe use of the product for its use applications or suitability for use since the conditions of use, handling, storage and disposal are beyond the supplier's control. The user should therefore take all necessary precautions to ensure the safe and suitable use of the product described in the specification.*